• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(1/2)
001-05 / 20111129 / e9621_mea_signal_01
3-terminal Filters, SMD Array
For Signal Line
MEA Series  MEA1608L
FEATURES
• 4-line LC filter are built in one chip for high-density circuit design.

Operating –40 to +85°C
Storage(After mount) –40 to +85°C
MEA 1608 L 50R0 T
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Packaging style Quantity
Taping 4000 pieces/reel
Part No.
Cutoff frequency
(MHz)typ.
Attenuation 20dB frequency range
(MHz)
Rated voltage
(V)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
MEA1608L50R0 50 500 to 2000 6.3 100
MEA1608L75R0 75 600 to 2000 6.3 100
MEA1608L101R 100 800 to 2000 6.3 100
Weight: 3.5mg
Dimensions in mm
1.6±0.1
0.

Operating –40 to +85°C
Storage(After mount) –40 to +85°C
MEA 2010 L 101R T
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Packaging style Quantity
Taping 4000 pieces/reel
Part No.
Cutoff frequency
(MHz)typ.
Attenuation 20dB frequency range
(MHz)
Rated voltage
(V)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
MEA2010L50R0 50 500 to 2000 10 100
MEA2010L75R0 75 600 to 2000 10 100
MEA2010L101R 100 800 to 2000 10 100
Weight: 7mg
Dimensions in mm
2.0±0.15
1.